WHISKEY 30 ML 60 ML

GLENLIVET 12YR
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR.
BLACK LABEL

RED LABEL

TEACHER'S 50

DEWARS WHITE LABEL
BLACK DOG RESERVE
VAT 69

SIGNATURE

ANTIQUITY
BLENDER'S PRIDE
ROCKFORD

ROYAL CHALLENGE
ROYAL STAG

IMPERIAL BLUE

VODKA

ABSOLUTE VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED

MAGIC MOMENTS

GIN

BLUE RIBAND

GREATER THAN

RUM

OLD MONK

BACARDI BLACK

TEQUILA

CAMINO REAL SILVER

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE TAXES**

450

320

320

250

250

220

180

180

110

110

100

90

90

90

90

250

100

80

70

130

80

130

60 ML

270

770

600

600

480

480

400

320

320

180

180

180

140

140

140

140

30 ML 60 ML

450

180

140

30 ML 60 ML

110

200

30 ML 60 ML

120

200

CARLSBERG STRONG

GODFATHER STRONG

KINGFISHER ULTRA

KINGFISHER STRONG

KINGFISHER LAGER

TUBORG STRONG

TUBORG LAGER

RED BULL

TONIC WATER

BEERS 650ML

BUDWEISER MAGNUM

350

350

250

350

240

220

240

220

AERATED & SOFT BEVERAGES

200

100

COKE/ DIET COKE/ SPRITE 100

PACKAGE DRINKING WATER 50

BAR NIBBLES

CLASSIC PANEER TIKKA

PANEER CHILLI DRY

PANEER PAKORA

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY

HONEY CHILLI POTATO

FRENCH FRIES

VEG PAKORA

CHEESE BALL

CHANA CHAT

PEANUT MASALA

GREEN SALAD

MASAL PAPAD

PAPAD

CHUTNEY BOWL

CLASSIC CHICKEN TIKKA

280

280

220

220

200

200

200

200

200

120

120

30

50

20

400

TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF 400

CHICKEN CHILLI DRY

350

®| NON VEG




