

ROXY

WHISKEY 30 ML 60 ML

GLENLIVET 12YR	450	770
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR.	320	600
BLACK LABEL	320	600
RED LABEL	250	480
TEACHER'S 50	250	480
DEWARS WHITE LABEL	220	400
BLACK DOG RESERVE	180	320
VAT 69	180	320
SIGNATURE	110	180
ANTIQUITY	110	180
BLENDER'S PRIDE	100	180
ROCKFORD	90	140
ROYAL CHALLENGE	90	140
ROYAL STAG	90	140
IMPERIAL BLUE	90	140

VODKA 30 ML 60 ML

ABSOLUTE VODKA	250	450
SMIRNOFF RED	100	180
MAGIC MOMENTS	80	140

GIN 30 ML 60 ML

BLUE RIBAND	70	110
GREATER THAN	130	200

RUM 30 ML 60 ML

OLD MONK	80	120
BACARDI BLACK	130	200

TEQUILA 60 ML

CAMINO REAL SILVER	270
--------------------	-----

BEERS 650ML

BUDWEISER MAGNUM	350
CARLSBERG STRONG	350
GODFATHER STRONG	250
KINGFISHER ULTRA	350
KINGFISHER STRONG	240
KINGFISHER LAGER	220
TUBORG STRONG	240
TUBORG LAGER	220

AERATED & SOFT BEVERAGES

RED BULL	200
TONIC WATER	100
COKE/ DIET COKE/ SPRITE	100
PACKAGE DRINKING WATER	50

BAR NIBBLES

CLASSIC PANEER TIKKA	280
PANEER CHILLI DRY	280
PANEER PAKORA	220
VEG MANCHURIAN DRY	220
HONEY CHILLI POTATO	200
FRENCH FRIES	200
VEG PAKORA	200
CHEESE BALL	200
CHANA CHAT	200
PEANUT MASALA	120
GREEN SALAD	120
MASAL PAPAD	80
PAPAD	50
CHUTNEY BOWL	20
CLASSIC CHICKEN TIKKA	400 ■
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF	400 ■
CHICKEN CHILLI DRY	350 ■

PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE TAXES**

■ NON VEG